
September 14, 2020

Race Date Warroad XC Invitational Compiled

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High Boys 3200m

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Teferi Reeves Warroad1365 11:53.91   1 8 3:43/K
Ryan Hirst Roseau1293 12:05.22   2 8 3:47/K
Gunnar Lund Roseau1300 12:05.83   3 9 3:47/K
Wyatt Crist Warroad1354 12:16.44   4 7 3:50/K
Wyatt Hennum Warroad1361 12:23.15   5 8 3:52/K
Abram Hinson Roseau1292 12:34.16   6 8 3:56/K
Brennen Johnson Roseau1298 12:35.27   7 9 3:56/K
Weston Mahar East Grand Forks1200 12:41.88   8 8 3:58/K
Jaxon Mahar East Grand Forks1199 12:58.89   9 8 4:03/K
Charles Nelson East Grand Forks1209 13:06.610  10 9 4:06/K
Kason Pietruszewski Warroad1363 13:08.811  11 8 4:07/K
Titus Kvien Roseau1299 13:08.812  12 9 4:07/K
Benjamin Butler Roseau1296 13:13.213  13 9 4:08/K
Thatcher Olson Roseau1289 13:16.414  14 7 4:09/K
Kasen Riendeau East Grand Forks1210 13:19.815  15 9 4:10/K
Bentley Ubert Bagley/Fosston1395 13:22.116  16 8 4:11/K
Jake Wickham Bagley/Fosston1389 13:49.017  17 7 4:19/K
Harry Poole Warroad1364 13:53.018  18 8 4:20/K
Ryne Duppong Bagley/Fosston1390 13:59.619  19 8 4:22/K
Dylan Gray Bagley/Fosston1391 14:00.020  20 8 4:23/K
Seth Erickson Roseau1297 14:07.2(> 7)  21 9 4:25/K
Jason Schoepp West Marshall1435 14:19.0(< 5)  22 8 4:28/K
Briley Olsonawski Thief River Falls1233 14:26.121  23 7 4:31/K
Payton Donarski East Grand Forks1208 14:28.422  24 9 4:31/K
Carter Line International Falls1266 14:30.523  25 7 4:32/K
Lincoln Davis Thief River Falls1244 14:31.024  26 4:32/K
Teegan Millsop Thief River Falls1236 14:34.425  27 8 4:33/K
David Hruby Warroad1371 14:34.526  28 9 4:33/K
Van Munstenteiger Roseau1291 14:39.7(> 7)  29 7 4:35/K
Drew Nelson Bagley/Fosston1393 14:44.027  30 8 4:36/K
Ayden Hagen Bagley/Fosston1392 14:44.328  31 8 4:36/K
Nixon Norman Warroad1362 14:53.229  32 8 4:39/K
Will Hardwick Warroad1369 14:56.5(> 7)  33 9 4:40/K
Simon Anderson Warroad1368 14:59.6(> 7)  34 9 4:41/K
Wyatt Jantzen International Falls1265 15:08.630  35 7 4:44/K
Kainen Koponen West Marshall1434 15:10.6(< 5)  36 7 4:45/K
Austin Hagen Roseau1302 15:16.3(> 7)  37 9 4:46/K
Bryant Schwegel Bagley/Fosston1394 15:16.731  38 8 4:46/K
Bo Paulson Roseau1295 15:27.4(> 7)  39 8 4:50/K
Sam Daniels Warroad1357 15:48.6(> 7)  40 7 4:56/K
Camden Yates Warroad1367 15:56.6(> 7)  41 8 4:59/K
Hudson Brouse Thief River Falls1243 16:03.732  42 5:01/K
Logan Koubandonh Roseau1303 16:08.1(> 7)  43 9 5:03/K
Sam Hard Warroad1359 16:09.3(> 7)  44 7 5:03/K
Kendan Curtis Warroad1356 16:12.8(> 7)  45 7 5:04/K
Emmett Butler Roseau1294 16:14.3(> 7)  46 8 5:04/K
Paxton Sivonen International Falls1267 16:14.633  47 7 5:05/K
Landon Adams Warroad1355 16:15.2(> 7)  48 7 5:05/K
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September 14, 2020

Race Date Warroad XC Invitational Compiled

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High Boys 3200m

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Dane Fish Warroad1370 16:54.2(> 7)  49 9 5:17/K
Landon Basarba International Falls1263 17:39.334  50 7 5:31/K
Connor Tomczak International Falls1268 17:43.735  51 7 5:32/K
Niklas Anderson International Falls1262 17:46.936  52 7 5:33/K
Jack Palmquist Warroad1366 17:53.5(> 7)  53 8 5:35/K
Andrew Eide International Falls1264 18:07.037  54 7 5:40/K
Lucas Larson East Grand Forks1198 18:18.738  55 8 5:43/K
John Delaney Roseau1290 18:45.5(> 7)  56 7 5:52/K
Parker Dougherty Warroad1358 19:14.0(> 7)  57 7 6:01/K
Cole Johnson Thief River Falls1232 21:50.639  58 7 6:50/K
Jack Krein Thief River Falls1235 21:53.840  59 8 6:51/K
Samuel Gross Roseau1301 23:40.2(> 7)  60 9 7:24/K
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September 14, 2020 Final Team Results
Race Date Warroad XC Invitational Compiled

Boys

Junior High Boys 3200m

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   30

Team - Roseau

12:29.8Average Time:

1293     2 12:05.22 12:05.2    1 8 0:00.0Ryan Hirst
1300     3 12:05.85 24:11.0    2 9 0:00.6Gunnar Lund
1292     6 12:34.111 36:45.1    3 8 0:28.9Abram Hinson
1298     7 12:35.218 49:20.3    4 9 0:30.0Brennen Johnson
1299    12 13:08.830 1:02:29.1    5 9 1:03.6Titus Kvien
1296 (13) 13:13.2(43) 1:15:42.3    6 9 1:08.0Benjamin Butler
1289 (14) 13:16.4(57) 1:28:58.7    7 7 1:11.2Thatcher Olson
1297 More Than  7 14:07.2 1:43:05.9    8 9 2:02.0Seth Erickson
1291 More Than  7 14:39.7 1:57:45.6    9 7 2:34.5Van Munstenteiger
1302 More Than  7 15:16.3 2:13:01.9   10 9 3:11.1Austin Hagen
1295 More Than  7 15:27.4 2:28:29.3   11 8 3:22.2Bo Paulson
1303 More Than  7 16:08.1 2:44:37.4   12 9 4:02.9Logan Koubandonh
1294 More Than  7 16:14.3 3:00:51.7   13 8 4:09.1Emmett Butler
1290 More Than  7 18:45.5 3:19:37.2   14 7 6:40.3John Delaney
1301 More Than  7 23:40.2 3:43:17.4   15 9 11:35.0Samuel Gross

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   39

Team - Warroad

12:43.0Average Time:

1365     1 11:53.91 11:53.9    1 8 0:00.0Teferi Reeves
1354     4 12:16.45 24:10.3    2 7 0:22.5Wyatt Crist
1361     5 12:23.110 36:33.4    3 8 0:29.2Wyatt Hennum
1363    11 13:08.821 49:42.2    4 8 1:14.9Kason Pietruszewski
1364    18 13:53.039 1:03:35.2    5 8 1:59.1Harry Poole
1371 (26) 14:34.5(65) 1:18:09.7    6 9 2:40.6David Hruby
1362 (29) 14:53.2(94) 1:33:02.9    7 8 2:59.3Nixon Norman
1369 More Than  7 14:56.5 1:47:59.4    8 9 3:02.6Will Hardwick
1368 More Than  7 14:59.6 2:02:59.0    9 9 3:05.7Simon Anderson
1357 More Than  7 15:48.6 2:18:47.6   10 7 3:54.7Sam Daniels
1367 More Than  7 15:56.6 2:34:44.2   11 8 4:02.7Camden Yates
1359 More Than  7 16:09.3 2:50:53.5   12 7 4:15.4Sam Hard
1356 More Than  7 16:12.8 3:07:06.3   13 7 4:18.9Kendan Curtis
1355 More Than  7 16:15.2 3:23:21.5   14 7 4:21.3Landon Adams
1370 More Than  7 16:54.2 3:40:15.7   15 9 5:00.3Dane Fish
1366 More Than  7 17:53.5 3:58:09.2   16 8 5:59.6Jack Palmquist
1358 More Than  7 19:14.0 4:17:23.2   17 7 7:20.1Parker Dougherty

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   64

Team - East Grand Forks

13:19.0Average Time:

1200     8 12:41.88 12:41.8    1 8 0:00.0Weston Mahar
1199     9 12:58.817 25:40.6    2 8 0:17.0Jaxon Mahar
1209    10 13:06.627 38:47.2    3 9 0:24.8Charles Nelson

Results By Hero's Timing    www.herostiming.com   1 09/14/2020 06:20:05



September 14, 2020 Final Team Results
Race Date Warroad XC Invitational Compiled

Boys

Junior High Boys 3200m

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   64

Team - East Grand Forks

13:19.0Average Time:

1210    15 13:19.842 52:07.0    4 9 0:38.0Kasen Riendeau
1208    22 14:28.464 1:06:35.4    5 9 1:46.6Payton Donarski
1198 (38) 18:18.7(102) 1:24:54.1    6 8 5:36.9Lucas Larson

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):   99

Team - Bagley/Fosston

13:58.9Average Time:

1395    16 13:22.116 13:22.1    1 8 0:00.0Bentley Ubert
1389    17 13:49.033 27:11.1    2 7 0:26.9Jake Wickham
1390    19 13:59.652 41:10.7    3 8 0:37.5Ryne Duppong
1391    20 14:00.072 55:10.7    4 8 0:37.9Dylan Gray
1393    27 14:44.099 1:09:54.7    5 8 1:21.9Drew Nelson
1392 (28) 14:44.3(127) 1:24:39.0    6 8 1:22.2Ayden Hagen
1394 (31) 15:16.7(158) 1:39:55.7    7 8 1:54.6Bryant Schwegel

Finish Position -     5
Team Score (places):  141

Team - Thief River Falls

16:17.1Average Time:

1233    21 14:26.121 14:26.1    1 7 0:00.0Briley Olsonawski
1244    24 14:31.045 28:57.1    2 0:04.9Lincoln Davis
1236    25 14:34.470 43:31.5    3 8 0:08.3Teegan Millsop
1243    32 16:03.7102 59:35.2    4 1:37.6Hudson Brouse
1232    39 21:50.6141 1:21:25.8    5 7 7:24.5Cole Johnson
1235 (40) 21:53.8(181) 1:43:19.6    6 8 7:27.7Jack Krein

Finish Position -     6
Team Score (places):  155

Team - International Falls

16:15.3Average Time:

1266    23 14:30.523 14:30.5    1 7 0:00.0Carter Line
1265    30 15:08.653 29:39.1    2 7 0:38.1Wyatt Jantzen
1267    33 16:14.686 45:53.7    3 7 1:44.1Paxton Sivonen
1263    34 17:39.3120 1:03:33.0    4 7 3:08.8Landon Basarba
1268    35 17:43.7155 1:21:16.7    5 7 3:13.2Connor Tomczak
1262 (36) 17:46.9(191) 1:39:03.6    6 7 3:16.4Niklas Anderson
1264 (37) 18:07.0(228) 1:57:10.6    7 7 3:36.5Andrew Eide

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - West Marshall
Average Time:

1435 Less Than  5 14:19.0 14:19.0    1 8 0:00.0Jason Schoepp
1434 Less Than  5 15:10.6 29:29.6    2 7 0:51.6Kainen Koponen
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